February 12, 2020: (Full-page version)
"Art and life are not two separate things.”
— Gustav Mahler

Start Buy CD

Program Time online Composer
Sleepers, ; | ) _
Awakel! 00:01  Buy Now! Vivaldi

00:12 Buy Now! Beach

00:15 Buy Now! Schmidt
01:01 Buy Now! Schumann
01:15 Buy Now! Saint-Saéns
01:39 Buy Now! Bridge

02:01 Buy Now! Strauss, Josef
02:12 Buy Now! Beethoven
02:45 Buy Now! Mozart
03:00 Buy Now! Haydn

03:13 Buy Now! Respighi

03:40 Buy Now! Stamitz, K.

04:00 Buy Now! Bach

04:14 Buy Now! Ticheli

04:22 Buy Now! Beethoven

05:00 Buy Now! Strauss, R.

05:09 Buy Now! Lyapunov
Rise and Shine! 05:28 Buy Now! Bridge

05:42 Buy Now! Wagner

05:48 Buy Now!

06:01 Buy Now! Shostakovich

06:08 Buy Now! Haydn

06:13 Buy Now! Vivaldi
06:24 Buy Now! Chopin
06:33 Buy Now! Lanner

06:43 Buy Now! Mozart

06:50 Buy Now! Geminiani
07:01 Buy Now! Auber
07:09 Buy Now! Pierné
07:19 Buy Now! Schubert
07:26 Buy Now! Sibelius
07:35 Buy Now! Liszt

07:44 Buy Now! Beethoven

07:51 Buy Now! Copland
08:01 Buy Now! Albinoni
08:09 Buy Now! Lortzing
08:16 Buy Now! Khachaturian
08:20 Buy Now! Strauss Jr.

08:28 Buy Now! Bach, J.C.

08:43 Buy Now! Handel
08:49 Buy Now!

09:01 Buy Now! Tchaikovsky
09:42 Buy Now! Mendelssohn
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Title

Cello Concerto in B minor, RV 424

A Humming-Bird

Symphony No. 1 inE

Papillons, Op. 2

String Quartet in G, Op. 153

Suite "The Sea"

Music of the Spheres

String Quartet No. 9 in C, Op. 59 No. 3
Horn Concerto No. 2 in E flat, K. 417

Piano Sonata No. 58 in C
Metamorphoseon, Theme and Variations for

Orchestra

Concerto in G for Flute and Oboe

Harpsichord Concerto No. 4 in A, BWV 1055
There will be Rest

Piano Trio in B flat, Op. 97 "Archduke"

Dance of the Seven Veils ~ Salome

Piano Concerto No. 2 in E, Op. 38

Fantasy Piano Quartet in F sharp minor

Ride of the Valkyries ~ Die Walkure

Fill Music: announcer selects

Festive Overture, Op. 96

3rd mvt (Menuet & Trio) ~ Symphony No. 094

in G, "Surprise"

Trio Sonata in B flat, RV 76

Ballade No. 3 in A flat, Op. 47

Waltz to Honor the Haimbachers

1st mvt (Allegro) ~ Flute Quartet No. 3 in C, K.

285b

Concerto Grosso in D, Op. 7 No. 1
Overture ~ Fra Diavolo

Ramuntcho

3rd mvt (Trio) ~ Octet in F, D. 803

Finlandia, Op. 26

The Water Gardens at the Villa d'Este
3rd mvt (Scherzo) ~ Symphony No. 3 in E flat,

Op. 55 "Eroica"

The Heiress Suite

Oboe Concerto in D, Op. 7 No. 6

Overture ~ The Poacher

Galop ~ Masquerade

Overture ~ Indigo & the Forty Thieves
Symphony in E flat for Double Orchestra, Op.

18 No. 1

Overture ~ Solomon

Fill Music: announcer selects

Suite ~ Swan Lake, Op. 20

Scherzo ~ A Midsummer Night's Dream

Performers

Harnoy/Toronto Chamber Orch/Robinson
Virginia Eskin

Budapest Symphony/Halasz

Nelson Freire

Miami String Quartet

Royal Liverpool Philharmonic/Groves
Vienna Philharmonic/Welser-Mést

Tokyo String Quartet
Brain/Philharmonia/Karajan

Alfred Brendel

Philharmonia/Simon
Nicolet/Holliger/Academy of St. Martin-in-
the-Fields/Sillito

Pinnock/English Concert

Vox Humana/Childs
Immerseel/Beths/Bylsma

Dresden State Orchestra/Kempe
Shelley/BBC Philharmonic/Sinaisky
Adkins String Ensemble

Slovak Radio Symphony/Mund

Cincinnati Pops/Kunzel
Berlin Philharmonic/Karajan

Maute/Rebel/Schwarz
Murray Perahia
Ensemble Vienna

Davies/Nash Ensemble London

Academy of St. Martin-in-the-Fields/Brown

Academy of St. Martin-in-the-Fields/Marriner

Paris National Opera Orchestra/Mari
Mozzafiato/L'Archibudelli

Swedish Radio Symphony/Salonen
Jorge Bolet

Berlin Philharmonic/Karajan

Saint Louis Symphony/Slatkin
Holliger/I Musici

Leipzig Radio Symphony/Nissen
Philadelphia Orchestra/Ormandy
Vienna Philharmonic/Maazel

Academy of Ancient Music/Standage

English Baroque Soloists/Gardiner

Royal Philharmonic/Mackerras
Boston Pops/Fiedler

Record Label

RCA

Northeastern
Marco Polo
Decca

Conifer

EMI Classics
Sony

Harmonia Mundi
EMI

Philips

Chandos

Philips

Archiv

Naxos

Sony Classical
EMI

Chandos
Jabezpress
Naxos

Telarc
DG

Bridge
Sony
Sony

Virgin

ASV Digital
Philips

EMI

Sony

Sony
London

DG

61699

Philips

Hong Kong
Sony Classical
DG

Chandos
Philips

Telarc
RCA Victor

Stock Number Barcode

60155

9004
8.223119
B0001228
51921

66855
88765440712
807424
56231

416 643

8405

416 359

415 992
8.72511
51353
67892
9808

n/a
8.578253

80595
410 869

9173
64399
57974

90740

724

411 450
64278
66264
46668
425 689

457 689

09026616992
432 115
8.220310
62647

410 516

0540
412 612

80151
63304

090266015528

n/a

N/A
028947390220
756055129127
724356685529
887654407122
093046742362
724355623126
0289416643

n/a

028941635921

028941599223
747313251179
074645135328
724356789227
095198082815
880069820128
747313825370

089408059520
028941086921

090404917325
074646439920
07464579742

07567907402

D126588
028941145024
077776427829
074646626429
07464466682
028942568921

028945768922

028943211529
N/A

074646264720
028941051622
095115054024

028941261229

089408015120
090266330423
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Vivaldi

Dussek
German

Breton

Bizet
Joplin
Mozart
Liszt

Vivaldi

Pierné
Beethoven
Tchaikovsky
Schubert
Mendelssohn
Wassenaer
Haydn
Chopin
Mozart
Nicolai
Vivaldi
Giuliani
Rachmaninoff
Glazunov
Franck
Farnaby

Suk

Bach, C.P.E.
Beethoven
Ziehrer

Gershwin
Mozart
Haydn, M.

Strauss, R.
Grieg

Borodin

Liszt

Haydn
Hailstork

Tchaikovsky
Mozart
Copland
Respighi
Schubert

Rimsky-
Korsakov

Violin Concerto in A, RV 353
Sonata in B flat, Op. 39 No. 3

The Seasons

Symphony No. 2 in E flat

Children's Games, Op. 22 (Jeux d'enfants)
Overture ~ Treemonisha

Huggett/London Vivaldi Orchestra

Frederick Marvin
RTE Concert Orchestra/Penny

Castile and Leon Symphony
Orchestra/Bragado-Darman

Mexico City Philharmonic/Batiz
Houston Grand Opera/Schuller

Variations on Sarti's "Come un agnello", K. 460 Alessio Bax

Hungarian Rhapsody No. 2

Philadelphia Orchestra/Ormandy

Fill Music: announcer selects

Recorder Concerto in C, RV 443

Viennoise

Piano Sonata No. 2 in A, Op. 2 No. 2
Romeo & Juliet Fantasy Overture
Sonatina in D, D. 384

Symphony No. 1 in C minor, Op. 11
Concerto in E flat

Symphony No. 045 in F sharp minor,

"Farewell"

Nocturne in E flat, Op. 9 No. 2

Symphony No. 29 in A, K. 201

Overture ~ The Merry Wives of Windsor
1st mvt (Allegro) ~ Four Seasons, Winter
Variations on a Theme of Handel, Op. 107

Vocalise

Romantic Intermezzo, Op. 69

Finale (Allegretto poco mosso) ~ Sonata in A
Suite of Six Dances

Toward A New Life, Festival March

Trio Sonata in B minor
1st mvt ~ Symphony No. 2 in D, Op. 36

Vienna Burgher Waltz

Three Preludes

Finale (Allegro) ~ Symphony No. 6 in F, K. 43
Trumpet Concerto in D
Andante cantabile ~

12

Maute/Rebel/Schwarz

Loire Philharmonic/Derveaux
Wilhelm Kem pff

Royal Philharmonic/Gatti
Stoltzman/Goode

London Symphony/Abbado
Academy of St. Martin-in-the-Fields/Marriner
English Concert/Pinnock

Wibi Soerjadi

New Philharmonia/Klemperer

New York Philharmonic/Bernstein
Kennedy/English Chamber Orchestra
Richard Savino

Cincinnati Symphony/Lopez-Cobos
USSR Symphony/Svetlanov

du Pre/Barenboim

Philip Jones Brass Ensemble

Boston Pops/Wiliams

Hanoverian Ensemble

Minnesota Orchestra/Vanska

Orchestra of the Vienna People's
Opera/Bauer-Theussl

Perlman/Sanders
Academy of St. Martin-in-the-Fields/Marriner
Marsalis/English Chamber Orch/Leppard

Py 5 i, O, Tokyo Metropolitan Symphony/Wakasugi

Solveig's Song ~ Peer Gynt Suite No. 2, Op. 55 Berlin Philharmonic/Karajan

4th mvt (Allegro molto vivo) ~ Symphony No.

1 in E flat

Paraphrase from Aida: Sacred Dance and Final

Duet

Toronto Symphony/Davis

Yuliana Avdeeva

Fill Music: announcer selects

Notturno No. 2 in F

Three Spirituals

Violin Concerto in D, Op. 35
Flute Quartet No. 2 in G, K. 285a

A Lincoln Portrait
Church Windows

Impromptu in B flat, D. 935 No. 3
Scheherazade, Op. 35

Root/Niesemann/Mozzafiato/L'Archibudelli
Virginia Symphony/Falletta

Shaham/Singapore Symphony/Shui
Collegium Aureum

Jones/Seattle Symphony/Schwarz

Cincinnati Symphony/Lopez-Cobos
Radu Lupu

Nolan/Philharmonia/Batiz

Musical Heritage
Society

Dorian
Marco Polo

Newport Classic

ASV

DG

Signum Classics
Sony

Bridge

EMI Classics
DG
Harmonia Mundi
RCA

DG

Argo

Archiv
Philips

EMI Classics
Sony

EMI

e one
Telarc
Melodiya
EMI

Decca

Sony

Musicians
Showcase

Bis
Philips
EMI
Philips
Sony

Denon
DG

Sony

Mirare

Sony
Naxos

Canary Classics
RCA Victrola
Delos

Telarc

Decca

Naxos

512267X

80138
8.223695

85604

620

435 709
321
39450

9173
63950
429 306
907381
6772
471 467
410 205

429 657

454 149
67331
47601
65690
7693
80543
34165
65955
B0000807
62592

1081
1825/26
420 815

49604
422 601
92620

75860
0005830
62406

301

62878
8.559722

04

77517

3140

80356

289 460 975

8.550726

n/a

751758013827
730099369527

723722186523

5011975062028
028943570923
635212032121
07464394502

090404917325
077776395029
n/a
093046738129
07863567722
028947146728
028941020529

028942975729

028945414928
724356733121
07464476012

724356569027
099923769323
089408054327
743213416526
724356595521
028947515227
074646259221

681585108222
7318591825265
028942081529

077774960427
028942250123
827969262023

n/a
028947759546
074646240625

3760127223016

074146287828
636943972229

892118001044
054727751721
013491314020
089408035623
028946097526

730099572620






